Amateur Achievement Awards

"

2025 FINAL STANDINGS

Congratulations to the 2025 Achievement Award Top Ten winners! These Amateurs earned the highest
number of points of all of the Achievement Award participants between January 1 and December 31.

If you would like to see your name on this list in the future, be sure to enroll now.
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Rank

MARISSA BARTHOLOMEW

BRIANNA YORK
NICOLE ROWLEY
SKYLAR YOUNG
MADELINE ERCE
EMMA WALSH
DEBBIE BARTMAN
RACHAEL WOLFE
KRISTINA PRUITT
NICOLE RANTON

Rider

© 00 N O U1 b W N BB

=
o

303.696.4500 | 6030 Greenwood Plaza Blvd | Suite 100 | Greenwood Village, CO 80011

MIKAYLA CLEMENT
LILY SANDELL
BLAKE ROVETO
MCKENNA BEIN
LOGAN GRINTON
SOFIE HOLMES
KORIE POPOVICH
CAYDEN WILLIAMS
MARIA LETELLIER
RYLEE ZELL

City, State
MARTVILLE, NY

ALBANY, OR
THORP, WA
AUBREY, TX
DEFOREST, WI
MINNEOLA, FL
ALAMO, CA
SEBRING, FL
DELANO, TN
DALLAS, TX

City, State
EUSTIS, FL

PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
DANBURY, CT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ
DISCOVERY BAY, CA
TEMECULA, CA
FRIENDSWOOD, TX
TEMECULA, CA
GRANBURY, TX
HOLLYWOOD, FL

Points
839
435
397
333

320.5
260.5
186
154
117
114

Points
494
469

347.5
326
323
284

242.5
186

182.5

164.5
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