



## Amateur Achievement Awards

---

### 2025 FINAL STANDINGS

Congratulations to the 2025 Achievement Award Top Ten winners! These Amateurs earned the highest number of points of all of the Achievement Award participants between January 1 and December 31.

If you would like to see your name on this list in the future, be sure to enroll now.

#### ADULT

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Rider</u>	<u>City, State</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	MARISSA BARTHOLOMEW	MARTVILLE, NY	839
2	BRIANNA YORK	ALBANY, OR	435
3	NICOLE ROWLEY	THORP, WA	397
4	SKYLAR YOUNG	AUBREY, TX	333
5	MADELINE ERCE	DEFOREST, WI	320.5
6	EMMA WALSH	MINNEOLA, FL	260.5
7	DEBBIE BARTMAN	ALAMO, CA	186
8	RACHAEL WOLFE	SEBRING, FL	154
9	KRISTINA PRUITT	DELANO, TN	117
10	NICOLE RANTON	DALLAS, TX	114

#### YOUTH

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Rider</u>	<u>City, State</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	MIKAYLA CLEMENT	EUSTIS, FL	494
2	LILY SANDELL	PARADISE VALLEY, AZ	469
3	BLAKE ROVETO	DANBURY, CT	347.5
4	MCKENNA BEIN	SCOTTSDALE, AZ	326
5	LOGAN GRINTON	DISCOVERY BAY, CA	323
6	SOFIE HOLMES	TEMECULA, CA	284
7	KORIE POPOVICH	FRIENDSWOOD, TX	242.5
8	CAYDEN WILLIAMS	TEMECULA, CA	186
9	MARIA LETELLIER	GRANBURY, TX	182.5
10	RYLEE ZELL	HOLLYWOOD, FL	164.5